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Class 1 800m · Men · Class 1 · Final · Group A (of 3) 03/02/2024, 16:25
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 7 Kemarrio Bygrave (2005) JAM Jamaica College 37 1:52.61 SB
2 6 Nellie Ambriton (2004) VIN Jamaica College 33 1:55.99 SB
3 4 Rasheed Pryce (2007) JAM Jamaica College 51 1:57.78 SB
4 8-1 Rajay Thomas (2005) JAM Excelsior High School 22 2:02.82 PB
5 8-2 Leon Martin (2006) JAM Campion College 6 2:03.84 PB
6 2 Javier Alex Hague (2006) JAM St. George's College 107 2:13.50

1 Kevoy Emanuel Taylor (2005) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 116 DNS
3 Jermaine Fender (2004) JAM Jamaica College 41 DNS
5 Ainsley Brown (2006) JAM Port Antonio High School 64 DNS

Class 1 800m · Men · Class 1 · Final · Group B (of 3) 03/02/2024, 16:28
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 2 Yoshane Kemoy Bowen (2006) JAM Maggotty High School 55 1:53.60 PB
2 7 Keandro Gordon (2005) JAM Excelsior High School 19 1:53.93 PB
3 6 Keithan Monera (2005) LCA Jamaica College 48 2:00.77 PB
4 4 Joash Jones (2005) JAM Maggotty High School 59 2:02.35 PB
5 5 Joel Joudaine Tevin Joshua Absolam … Excelsior Community College 16 2:04.51 PB
6 1-2 Dwight Ashley (2007) JAM Tacius Golding High School 121 2:08.26 PB
7 8 Jabari Branche (2006) TTO Jamaica College 36 2:09.14 PB
8 3 Rahiem Russell (2006) JAM Tacius Golding High School 128 2:14.88
9 1-1 Joevan Bottom (2006) JAM Tacius Golding High School 122 2:22.05

Class 2 800m · Boys · Class 2 · Final · Group A (of 2) 03/02/2024, 16:35
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 5 Samuel Creary (2007) JAM Jamaica College 39 1:59.37 SB
2 6-2 Shemar Green (2008) JAM Jamaica College 42 2:00.03 PB
3 3 Davian Xanaphia Hutton (2008) JAM Tacius Golding High School 126 2:04.95 PB
4 4 Yohance Carty (2009) JAM Jamaica College 38 2:05.64 SB
5 7 Leonard Facey (2009) JAM Campion College 4 2:10.68 PB
6 8-1 Theadore Rowe (2008) JAM Maggotty High School 61 2:16.74 PB
7 6-1 Jaden Campbell (2008) JAM St. George's College 106 2:16.77 PB

1 Phillip Martin (2009) JAM Jamaica College 47 DNS
2 Raheem McKenzie (2007) JAM 14 DNS
8-2 Ricardo Reeves (2009) JAM Tarrant High School 132 DNS

Class 2 800m · Boys · Class 2 · Final · Group B (of 2) 03/02/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 3 Jaden Brown (2009) JAM Maggotty High School 56 2:01.53 PB
2 1 Akeem Junior Honeyghom (2009) JA… Maggotty High School 58 2:10.30 PB
3 4 Deandre Isidore (2009) LCA Jamaica College 43 2:10.55 PB
4 7 Christoffe Lee (2008) JAM Jamaica College 46 2:17.04 PB

2 Anthony Briscoe (2008) JAM Port Antonio High School 63 DNS
5 Dante Simpson (2007) JAM Port Antonio High School 72 DNS
6-1 Kanye Roberts (2007) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 113 DNS
6-2 Barack Sinclair (2009) JAM Port Antonio High School 73 DNS
8-1 Orrett Davis (2007) JAM Clarendon College 10 DNS
8-2 Tyrece Whyte (2009) JAM Port Antonio High School 74 DNS

Class 3 800m · Boys · Class 3 · Final · Group A (of 2) 03/02/2024, 16:45
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 3 Camron Williams (2010) JAM Jamaica College 54 2:05.16 PB
2 7 Keniel Daniels (2009) JAM Excelsior High School 18 2:06.35 PB
3 1 Nathaniel Thomas (2010) JAM Denbigh High School 139 2:15.71 PB
4 8 Nicotroy Green (2009) JAM Jamaica College 1 2:22.42 PB
5 6 Cameron Brown (2011) JAM Campion College 3 2:26.82 PB
6 2 Bryce Pauline (2010) JAM Maggotty High School 60 2:32.91 PB
7 5 Imario Lawrence (2010) JAM Tacius Golding High School 127 2:38.87
8 4 Daniel Roxborough (2011) JAM Excelsior High School 20 2:50.45 PB

Class 3 800m · Boys · Class 3 · Final · Group B (of 2) 03/02/2024, 16:45
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 4 Cavel Nooks (2010) JAM Jamaica College 49 2:02.48 PB
2 1 Bevin Davey (2010) JAM Jamaica College 40 2:08.81
3 6 Javaughn Forrest (2009) JAM Tacius Golding High School 125 2:19.10
4 3 Odaniel Bryan (2010) JAM Tacius Golding High School 123 2:22.93 PB
5 5 Treashawn Wong (2011) JAM Excelsior High School 23 2:30.07 PB
6 2 Sajay Spaulding (2011) JAM Excelsior High School 21 2:30.11 PB
7 7 Patrick Lawrence (2010) JAM Jamaica College 143 2:40.73 PB
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Class 1 800m · Women · Class 1 · Final 03/02/2024, 16:00
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 6 La Tanya Rosanna Johnson (2006) JA… St. Jago High School 97 2:19.47 SB
2 3 Shaneequa Anderson (2004) JAM Excelsior High School 24 2:22.70 PB
3 5 Sariah Bedward (2004) JAM Excelsior High School 25 2:31.25 PB
4 8 Fillisha Bridge (2005) JAM Excelsior High School 26 2:35.28 PB

2 Treshelle Simpson (2005) JAM St. Jago High School 101 DNS
4 Marrianna Moodie (2005) JAM Port Antonio High School 79 DNS
7 Paris Brown (2006) JAM Port Antonio High School 76 DNS

Class 2 800m · Girls · Class 2 · Final 03/02/2024, 16:10
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 5 Kededra Coombs (2007) JAM St. Jago High School 93 2:18.58 SB
2 4-1 Jodi-Ann T. Graham (2007) JAM St. Andrew High School for Girls 103 2:26.96 PB
3 1 Natalia Gayle (2008) JAM Denbigh High School 141 2:28.91 PB
4 8-1 Angel Stephenson (2007) JAM Excelsior High School 30 2:29.83 PB
5 4-2 Ackayla Williams (2007) JAM Tacius Golding High School 131 2:50.97 PB
6 8-2 Ty-Hallia Riley (2007) JAM Excelsior High School 29 2:52.86 PB

2-1 Marissa Stewart (2008) JAM Titchfield High School 138 DNF
2-2 Tashina Panton (2008) JAM Titchfield High School 137 DNS
3 Mitchell Cherop Cherori (2008) KEN St. Jago High School 92 DNS
6-1 Safia Bennett (2007) JAM Port Antonio High School 75 DNS
6-2 Natalee Heron (2008) JAM Port Antonio High School 78 DNS
7 Latanya Dixon (2007) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 118 DNS

Class 3 800m · Girls · Class 3 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 03/02/2024, 16:15
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 3 Jada Fletcher (2008) JAM St. Jago High School 95 2:20.16 PB
2 4 Shannaya Alyssa Palmer (2011) JAM St. Jago High School 98 2:33.07
3 7 Shea-Anna Mullings (2010) JAM Excelsior High School 27 2:37.86 PB
4 5 Kemisha Gordon (2008) JAM Tacius Golding High School 130 2:51.81 PB

2 Sudian Campbell (2010) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 117 DNS
6 Tasanee Hamilton (2008) JAM Titchfield High School 135 DNS
8 Shaneca Harris (2009) JAM Port Antonio High School 77 DNS

Class 3 800m · Girls · Class 3 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 03/02/2024, 16:20
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib Result
1 7 Taneilia Griffiths (2009) JAM St. Jago High School 96 2:30.03 PB
2 6 Breanna Thompson (2009) JAM Campion College 8 2:33.41 PB
3 1 Briowna Hamilton (2010) JAM St. Jago High School 142 2:34.15 PB
4 4 Allisha Freeman (2010) JAM Denbigh High School 140 2:40.57 PB
5 3 Renica Jessraynor Coombs (2011) J… St. Jago High School 94 2:44.79 PB
6 5 Ophebia Miller (2010) JAM Titchfield High School 136 2:46.83 PB
7 2 Tara-Lee Richards (2010) JAM Excelsior High School 28 2:50.47 PB

8 Trishan Speid (2008) JAM Port Antonio High School 81 DNS

Class 1 1500m · Men · Class 1 · Final · Group A (of 2) 03/02/2024, 18:30
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Nellie Ambriton (2004) VIN Jamaica College 33 4:09.58 SB
2 Kemarrio Bygrave (2005) JAM Jamaica College 37 4:13.18 PB
3 Rasheed Pryce (2007) JAM Jamaica College 51 4:18.76 PB
4 Rajay Thomas (2005) JAM Excelsior High School 22 4:33.50 SB
5 Dwight Ashley (2007) JAM Tacius Golding High School 121 4:50.35 PB

Joshua Lawrence (2006) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 111 DNS
Kevon Morgan (2005) JAM Port Antonio High School 67 DNS
Jeremiah Hinds (2007) JAM Glengoffe High School 31 DNS
Teo Brown (2007) JAM Port Antonio High School 65 DNS
Kevoy Emanuel Taylor (2005) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 116 DNS
Tyrone Lawson (2007) JAM Jamaica College 45 DNS
Ainsley Brown (2006) JAM Port Antonio High School 64 DNS

Class 1 1500m · Men · Class 1 · Final · Group B (of 2) 03/02/2024, 18:37
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Raheim Walker (2004) JAM St. Jago High School 91 4:12.64 PB
2 Chevaun Chonally (2006) JAM Maggotty High School 57 4:14.46 PB
3 Jermaine Fender (2004) JAM Jamaica College 41 4:14.73 PB
4 Keandro Gordon (2005) JAM Excelsior High School 19 4:15.55 PB
5 Daniel Pennant (2006) JAM St. Jago High School 88 4:20.22 PB
6 Israel Allen (2006) JAM Jamaica College 32 4:23.94 PB
7 Joel Joudaine Tevin Joshua Absolam … Excelsior Community College 16 4:43.77 PB
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8 Rahiem Russell (2006) JAM Tacius Golding High School 128 4:58.39 PB
9 Kofi Sutherland (2006) JAM St. Jago High School 89 5:02.87 PB

Kaleel Shackleford (2007) JAM Port Antonio High School 71 DNS
Leon Martin (2006) JAM Campion College 6 DNS
Ricardo Carr (2007) JAM Excelsior High School 17 DNS

Class 2 1500m · Boys · Class 2 · Final 03/02/2024, 18:45
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Evans Tetteh (2008) GHA Jamaica College 53 4:14.28 PB
2 Dominic Amponsah (2008) GHA Jamaica College 34 4:21.21 PB
3 Samuel Creary (2007) JAM Jamaica College 39 4:26.72 PB
4 Shemar Green (2008) JAM Jamaica College 42 4:26.92 PB
5 Manas Singh (2007) IND Jamaica College 52 4:33.38 PB
6 Yohance Carty (2009) JAM Jamaica College 38 4:34.94 PB
7 Davian Xanaphia Hutton (2008) JAM Tacius Golding High School 126 4:54.00 PB
8 Tayte Peter-Iorne Smith (2008) JAM St. George's College 108 4:54.15 PB
9 Amarii Brightley (2008) JAM Campion College 2 4:58.26 PB
10 Kymani Bailey (2008) JAM St. George's College 105 5:08.03 PB

Barack Sinclair (2009) JAM Port Antonio High School 73 DNS
Dante Simpson (2007) JAM Port Antonio High School 72 DNS
Leonard Facey (2009) JAM Campion College 4 DNS
Anthony Briscoe (2008) JAM Port Antonio High School 63 DNS

Class 3 1500m · Boys · Class 3 · Final 03/02/2024, 18:55
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Bevin Davey (2010) JAM Jamaica College 40 4:27.94 PB
2 Phillip Palmer (2009) JAM St. Jago High School 87 4:27.95 PB
3 Keniel Daniels (2009) JAM Excelsior High School 18 4:33.74 PB
4 Javaughne Tyrell (2011) JAM St. Jago High School 90 4:34.17 PB
5 Cory Christie (2009) JAM St. Jago High School 84 4:39.37 PB
6 Cavel Nooks (2010) JAM Jamaica College 49 4:42.18 PB
7 Nathaniel Thomas (2010) JAM Denbigh High School 139 4:44.94 PB
8 Rhondrae Simpson (2010) JAM Titchfield High School 133 4:50.91 PB
9 Camron Williams (2010) JAM Jamaica College 54 4:51.97 PB
10 Javaughn Forrest (2009) JAM Tacius Golding High School 125 5:05.72 PB
11 Tristan Phillips (2010) JAM Jamaica College 50 5:06.07 PB
12 Treashawn Wong (2011) JAM Excelsior High School 23 5:08.33 PB
13 Bryce Pauline (2010) JAM Maggotty High School 60 5:11.15 PB
14 Odaniel Bryan (2010) JAM Tacius Golding High School 123 5:24.15 PB
15 Jonathan Leiba (2010) JAM Campion College 5 5:24.79 PB
16 Sajay Spaulding (2011) JAM Excelsior High School 21 5:24.94 PB
17 Daniel Roxborough (2011) JAM Excelsior High School 20 5:46.03 PB
18 Imario Lawrence (2010) JAM Tacius Golding High School 127 5:52.85 PB

Jeremiah McMurrine (2009) JAM Port Antonio High School 66 DNS

Class 1 1500m · Women · Class 1 · Final 03/02/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Misha-Jade Samuels (2005) JAM St. Jago High School 100 5:06.86 PB
2 La Tanya Rosanna Johnson (2006) JA… St. Jago High School 97 5:07.13 SB
3 Shaneequa Anderson (2004) JAM Excelsior High School 24 5:13.97 PB
4 Rihanna Gayle (2005) JAM St. Andrew High School for Girls 102 5:14.10 PB
5 Sariah Bedward (2004) JAM Excelsior High School 25 5:55.59 PB

Fillisha Bridge (2005) JAM Excelsior High School 26 DNS
Jofephine Garricks (2007) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 119 DNS
Marrianna Moodie (2005) JAM Port Antonio High School 79 DNS
Treshelle Simpson (2005) JAM St. Jago High School 101 DNS

Class 2 1500m · Girls · Class 2 · Final 03/02/2024, 18:10
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Kededra Coombs (2007) JAM St. Jago High School 93 5:10.18 PB
2 Natalia Gayle (2008) JAM Denbigh High School 141 5:18.85 PB
3 Tashalee Tashana Palmer (2007) JAM St. Jago High School 99 5:26.98 PB
4 Angel Stephenson (2007) JAM Excelsior High School 30 5:28.98 PB
5 Ty-Hallia Riley (2007) JAM Excelsior High School 29 6:12.54 PB
6 Ackayla Williams (2007) JAM Tacius Golding High School 131 6:15.05 PB

Latanya Dixon (2007) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 118 DNS
Mitchell Cherop Cherori (2008) KEN St. Jago High School 92 DNS
Safia Bennett (2007) JAM Port Antonio High School 75 DNS
Natalee Heron (2008) JAM Port Antonio High School 78 DNS

Class 3 1500m · Girls · Class 3 · Final 03/02/2024, 18:20
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Jada Fletcher (2008) JAM St. Jago High School 95 5:09.82 PB
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2 Shannaya Alyssa Palmer (2011) JAM St. Jago High School 98 5:13.61 PB
3 Taneilia Griffiths (2009) JAM St. Jago High School 96 5:40.42 PB
4 Briowna Hamilton (2010) JAM St. Jago High School 142 5:52.02 PB
5 Shea-Anna Mullings (2010) JAM Excelsior High School 27 5:52.89 PB
6 Kemisha Gordon (2008) JAM Tacius Golding High School 130 6:09.58 PB
7 Tara-Lee Richards (2010) JAM Excelsior High School 28 6:21.42 PB
8 Renica Jessraynor Coombs (2011) J… St. Jago High School 94 6:22.40 PB

Trishan Speid (2008) JAM Port Antonio High School 81 DNS
Shaneca Harris (2009) JAM Port Antonio High School 77 DNS

Open 3000m · Women · Class 1 · Final 03/02/2024, 17:00
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Misha-Jade Samuels (2005) JAM St. Jago High School 100 11:43.99 PB
2 Tashalee Tashana Palmer (2007) JAM St. Jago High School 99 12:03.03 PB
3 Fatihat E. Tajudeen (2009) JAM St. Andrew High School for Girls 104 12:11.83 PB

Jofephine Garricks (2007) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 119 DNS

Open 5000m · Men · Class 1 · Final 03/02/2024, 17:30
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Tyrone Lawson (2007) JAM Jamaica College 45 17:01.89 PB
2 Alex Baker (2007) JAM Jamaica College 35 17:29.54 PB
3 Marteno Cunningham (2005) JAM Tacius Golding High School 124 17:51.79 PB
4 Lamaughn Whyte (2007) JAM Meadowbrook High School 62 18:53.36 PB

Mark Anderson (2005) JAM Tacius Golding High School 120 DNF
Rushanne Narris James (2007) JAM Clarendon College 12 DNS
Jeremiah Hinds (2007) JAM Glengoffe High School 31 DNS
Obinna Daniel Reid (2006) JAM 15 DNS
Joshua Lawrence (2006) JAM St. Mary's College (Jamaica) 111 DNS
Ricardo Orlando Roberts (2005) JAM Clarendon College 9 DNS

Open 4x800m · Men · Class 1 · Final 03/02/2024, 19:05
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib Result Split Lap
1 1 Titchfield JAM Titchfield High School 134 8:54.15 PB

2 Port Antonio High School B JAM Port Antonio High School 69 DNS
3 Tacius Golding JAM Tacius Golding High School 129 DNS
4 Jamaica College A JAM Jamaica College 44 DNS
5 Port Antonio HS JAM Port Antonio High School 68 DNS

Open 4x800m · Women · Class 1 · Final 03/02/2024, 19:00
Place Lane Relay team Team Bib Result Split Lap

4 Port Antonio HS JAM Port Antonio High School 80 DNS

Team results · Men (1/2)

Place Team Total 800m
Class 3

800m
Class 2

800m
Class 1

1500m
Class 3

1500m
Class 1

1 Jamaica College 149 23 22 21 12 21
2 St. Jago HS 24 0 0 0 16 8
3 Maggotty HS 23 0 9 9 0 5
4 Excelsior HS 22 6 0 7 6 3
5 Tacius Golding HS 17 4 5 0 0 0
6 Titchfield HS 13 0 0 0 1 0
7 Denbigh HS 6 4 0 0 2 0
8 Meadowbrook HS 5 0 0 0 0 0
9 Campion College 1 0 1 0 0 0
10 St. George's College 1 0 0 0 0 0

Glengoffe HS 0 0 0 0 0 0
Excelsior Community College 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tarrant HS 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Mary's College 0 0 0 0 0 0
Port Antonio HS 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clarendon College 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team results · Men (2/2)

Place Team Total 1500m
Class 2

5000m
Open

4x800m
Open

1 Jamaica College 149 34 16 0
2 St. Jago HS 24 0 0 0
3 Maggotty HS 23 0 0 0
4 Excelsior HS 22 0 0 0
5 Tacius Golding HS 17 2 6 0
6 Titchfield HS 13 0 0 12
7 Denbigh HS 6 0 0 0
8 Meadowbrook HS 5 0 5 0
9 Campion College 1 0 0 0
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10 St. George's College 1 1 0 0
Glengoffe HS 0 0 0 0
Excelsior Community College 0 0 0 0
Tarrant HS 0 0 0 0
St. Mary's College 0 0 0 0
Port Antonio HS 0 0 0 0
Clarendon College 0 0 0 0

Team results · Women (1/2)

Place Team Total 800m
Class 2

800m
Class 1

1500m
Class 3

1500m
Class 2

1500m
Class 1

1 St. Jago HS 93 9 9 28 15 16
2 Excelsior HS 51 8 18 6 9 10
3 St. Andrew HS 18 7 0 0 0 5
4 Denbigh HS 13 6 0 0 7 0
5 Tacius Golding HS 10 4 0 3 3 0

St. Mary's College 0 0 0 0 0 0
Titchfield HS 0 0 0 0 0 0
Port Antonio HS 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campion College 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team results · Women (2/2)

Place Team Total 3000m
Open

4x800m
Open

1 St. Jago HS 93 16 0
2 Excelsior HS 51 0 0
3 St. Andrew HS 18 6 0
4 Denbigh HS 13 0 0
5 Tacius Golding HS 10 0 0

St. Mary's College 0 0 0
Titchfield HS 0 0 0
Port Antonio HS 0 0 0
Campion College 0 0 0
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